Ve

Llywodraeth Cymru
Welsh Government

PUBLICATION

Small Grants — Environment
(landscape and pollinators):
payment rates

The amount of money we will pay for each type of work.

First published: 11 August 2022

Last updated: 11 August 2022

This document was downloaded from GOV.WALES and may not be the latest version.

Go to https://gov.wales/small-grants-environment-landscape-and-pollinators-payment-rates-html for the
latest version.

Get information on copyright.


https://gov.wales/small-grants-environment-landscape-and-pollinators-payment-rates-html
https://gov.wales/copyright-statement

Code Title

Main Capital Works

610 Trees — Standards

611 Trees and Shrubs (Transplants)
612 Trees & Shrubs (Whips)

646 Sabre Planting

901 Hedge Coppicing and Gapping-Up
902 Hedge Laying

914 Pond restoration

922 Plant New Hedges for Pollinators
923 Dry Stone Wall Restoration

924 Earth Bank Restoration

925 Stone Faced Bank Restoration
926 Slate Fence Restoration

Payment Rate

£11.25 each
£0.80 each
£2.70 each
£12.00 each
£4.50/m
£5.53/m
£3.07/m2
4.50/m
27.88/m2
£6.20/m2
£17.25/m2

£31.36/m

This document was downloaded from GOV.WALES and may not be the latest version.
Go to https://gov.wales/small-grants-environment-landscape-and-pollinators-payment-rates-html for the

latest version.
Get information on copyright.


https://gov.wales/small-grants-environment-landscape-and-pollinators-payment-rates-html
https://gov.wales/copyright-statement

929 Fruit Trees Plus Guard and Stake
Supportive Capital Works

514 Ladder Stile

516 Timber Bridle Gate and Posts
517 Timber Kissing Gate and Posts
519 Wooden Stiles

533 Badger Gate

563 Piped Water Supply

573 Water Gate

574 Water Troughs

593 Post and Rail Fencing

594 Post and Wire Fencing

595 Post and Wire Fencing with Stock Netting
596 Rabbit Fencing

59.83 each

£107.00 each

£151.44 each

£181.00 each

£60.00 each

£67.00 each

£0.52/m

£100.00 each

£118.00 each

£10.40/m

£2.77/m

£3.48/m

£5.40/m

This document was downloaded from GOV.WALES and may not be the latest version.
Go to https://gov.wales/small-grants-environment-landscape-and-pollinators-payment-rates-html for the

latest version.

Get information on copyright.


https://gov.wales/small-grants-environment-landscape-and-pollinators-payment-rates-html
https://gov.wales/copyright-statement

599 Timber Field Gates (Hardwood) £236.00 each

600 Timber Field Gates (Softwood) £150.00 each
604 Parkland Tree Stock Guards £40.00 each
608 Tree Shelter (60cm with stake) £1.24 each
647 Spiral Rabbit Guards £0.33 each
905 Bramble/Scrub Control (Hand Knapsack Sprayer) £0.0185/m2
919 Bracken Control (Hand Knapsack Sprayer) £0.028/m2
920 Bracken Control (Mechanical Clearance) £0.0048/m2
921 Bracken Control (Tractor Mounted Sprayer) £0.01/m2
928 Top Wiring on Walls £0.73/m

This document may not be fully accessible.
For more information refer to our accessibility statement.

This document was downloaded from GOV.WALES and may not be the latest version.

Go to https://gov.wales/small-grants-environment-landscape-and-pollinators-payment-rates-html for the
latest version.

Get information on copyright.


https://gov.wales/accessibility-statement-govwales
https://gov.wales/small-grants-environment-landscape-and-pollinators-payment-rates-html
https://gov.wales/copyright-statement

	Small Grants – Environment (landscape and pollinators): payment rates
	Code
	Title
	Payment Rate
	Main Capital Works
	Supportive Capital Works



