

PUBLICATION

Small Grants – Environment (landscape and pollinators): payment rates

The amount of money we will pay for each type of work.

First published: 11 August 2022

Last updated: 11 August 2022

Code Title

Payment Rate

Main Capital Works

610	Trees – Standards	£11.25 each
611	Trees and Shrubs (Transplants)	£0.80 each
612	Trees & Shrubs (Whips)	£2.70 each
646	Sabre Planting	£12.00 each
901	Hedge Coppicing and Gapping-Up	£4.50/m
902	Hedge Laying	£5.53/m
914	Pond restoration	£3.07/m2
922	Plant New Hedges for Pollinators	4.50/m
923	Dry Stone Wall Restoration	27.88/m2
924	Earth Bank Restoration	£6.20/m2
925	Stone Faced Bank Restoration	£17.25/m2
926	Slate Fence Restoration	£31.36/m

Supportive Capital Works 514 Ladder Stile £107.00 each 516 Timber Bridle Gate and Posts £151.44 each 517 Timber Kissing Gate and Posts £181.00 each 519 Wooden Stiles £60.00 each 533 Badger Gate £67.00 each 563 Piped Water Supply £0.52/m 573 Water Gate £100.00 each 574 Water Troughs £118.00 each 593 Post and Rail Fencing £10.40/m 594 Post and Wire Fencing with Stock Netting £3.48/m 596 Rabbit Fencing £5.40/m	929	Fruit Trees Plus Guard and Stake	59.83 each			
Timber Bridle Gate and Posts £151.44 each Timber Kissing Gate and Posts £181.00 each Wooden Stiles £60.00 each Badger Gate £67.00 each Fiped Water Supply £0.52/m Water Gate £100.00 each £118.00 each Find Water Troughs £118.00 each £2.77/m Find Wire Fencing £2.77/m Find Wire Fencing with Stock Netting £3.48/m	Suppo	Supportive Capital Works				
517Timber Kissing Gate and Posts£181.00 each519Wooden Stiles£60.00 each533Badger Gate£67.00 each563Piped Water Supply£0.52/m573Water Gate£100.00 each574Water Troughs£118.00 each593Post and Rail Fencing£10.40/m594Post and Wire Fencing with Stock Netting£3.48/m	514	Ladder Stile	£107.00 each			
519Wooden Stiles£60.00 each533Badger Gate£67.00 each563Piped Water Supply£0.52/m573Water Gate£100.00 each574Water Troughs£118.00 each593Post and Rail Fencing£10.40/m594Post and Wire Fencing£2.77/m595Post and Wire Fencing with Stock Netting£3.48/m	516	Timber Bridle Gate and Posts	£151.44 each			
533Badger Gate£67.00 each563Piped Water Supply£0.52/m573Water Gate£100.00 each574Water Troughs£118.00 each593Post and Rail Fencing£10.40/m594Post and Wire Fencing£2.77/m595Post and Wire Fencing with Stock Netting£3.48/m	517	Timber Kissing Gate and Posts	£181.00 each			
Fig. 563 Piped Water Supply £0.52/m 573 Water Gate £100.00 each 574 Water Troughs £118.00 each 593 Post and Rail Fencing £10.40/m 594 Post and Wire Fencing £2.77/m 595 Post and Wire Fencing with Stock Netting £3.48/m	519	Wooden Stiles	£60.00 each			
Water Gate £100.00 each Water Troughs £118.00 each Post and Rail Fencing £10.40/m Post and Wire Fencing £2.77/m Post and Wire Fencing with Stock Netting £3.48/m	533	Badger Gate	£67.00 each			
574 Water Troughs £118.00 each 593 Post and Rail Fencing £10.40/m 594 Post and Wire Fencing £2.77/m 595 Post and Wire Fencing with Stock Netting £3.48/m	563	Piped Water Supply	£0.52/m			
Fost and Rail Fencing Post and Wire Fencing £2.77/m Post and Wire Fencing with Stock Netting £3.48/m	573	Water Gate	£100.00 each			
Post and Wire Fencing £2.77/m 595 Post and Wire Fencing with Stock Netting £3.48/m	574	Water Troughs	£118.00 each			
595 Post and Wire Fencing with Stock Netting £3.48/m	593	Post and Rail Fencing	£10.40/m			
	594	Post and Wire Fencing	£2.77/m			
596 Rabbit Fencing £5.40/m	595	Post and Wire Fencing with Stock Netting	£3.48/m			
	596	Rabbit Fencing	£5.40/m			

599	Timber Field Gates (Hardwood)	£236.00 each
600	Timber Field Gates (Softwood)	£150.00 each
604	Parkland Tree Stock Guards	£40.00 each
608	Tree Shelter (60cm with stake)	£1.24 each
647	Spiral Rabbit Guards	£0.33 each
905	Bramble/Scrub Control (Hand Knapsack Sprayer)	£0.0185/m2
919	Bracken Control (Hand Knapsack Sprayer)	£0.028/m2
920	Bracken Control (Mechanical Clearance)	£0.0048/m2
921	Bracken Control (Tractor Mounted Sprayer)	£0.01/m2
928	Top Wiring on Walls	£0.73/m

This document may not be fully accessible.

For more information refer to our accessibility statement.